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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
               Producer: 920 Open Gates Farm, Show Date: 02/05/21               
                      Contact: Tracy Gates | 803-331-2513                       
                             Location: , Gaston, SC                             
                 ACBRA Equal Pay Jackpot in Saturday Equal Pay               
                                                                                
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1450.00, Rider count = 75          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 14.941, Placings = 13, Pool = $  362.50                       
     2D Time = 15.441, Placings = 14, Pool = $  362.50                       
     3D Time = 15.941, Placings = 12, Pool = $  362.50                       
     4D Time = 16.941, Placings =  7, Pool = $  362.50                       
                     Not Placed = 29                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 14.941 $102.00         ERIN CORLEY on A LITTLE CORONA PLZ             
   2nd 14.972 $ 87.00         ABIGAIL POE on REBELS BUGGIN FAME | FF/TC      
   3rd 15.026 $ 69.00         ALEXIS SKILES on HUMMIN WITH IMAGE             
   4th 15.043 $ 51.00         CASSIDY BROWN on CHASIN' MEMORIES              
   5th 15.089 $ 33.00         ANGIE HAMMOCK on KRIMPS SUGAR KING             
   6th 15.090 $ 22.00         ANNALEE SMITH on KILL BILLY BUG | FF           
   7th 15.130                 ALEXIS SKILES on STORMING WARCAT               
   8th 15.141                 JAIME STACKPOLE on LETTA TRAFFIC DO IT | FF/TC 
   9th 15.145                 AUSTIN HODGES on BLISSFULLY FAMOUS             
  10th 15.163                 JAMEY HUNT on GRIPE GUT                        
  11th 15.247                 ROGER ODOM on JJ CARIZZO FIREBUG | TC          
  12th 15.249                 ASHLEY HUNT on JELLO                           
  13th 15.427                 KATELYN CARNEY on BRING ON THE BIG BUCKS       
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.465 $102.00         ERIN CORLEY on JL HIGH ROLLER                  
   2nd 15.504 $ 87.00         HANNAH ROBERSON on FLITS FLYING FLAME          
   3rd 15.524 $ 69.00         MALLORY MORGAN on COCO CHANEL                  
   4th 15.591 $ 51.00         SHELBY GUNBY on HOSSES LIL SIXEM | FF/TC       
   5th 15.751 $ 27.00         LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY SIXUM                    
Tie    15.751 $ 27.00         KATHERINE HUNNICUTT on DASH LIGHT              
   7th 15.768                 NICOLE WALKER on BAD WEATHER COMING            
   8th 15.778                 RYLEE ELLIOTT-HOWELL on GENUINE STOLI          
   9th 15.809                 JIM WARNER on COOL TO BE CASHIN                
  10th 15.851                 MALLORY MORGAN on DONT B A WISE GUY            
  11th 15.859                 VICTORIA BROWN on FASTEST LANE TA FAME         
  12th 15.862                 EMILYN BULLOCK on JSH FROSTOLENA               
  13th 15.895                 ROGER ODOM on DP SHININ WILY                   
  14th 15.928                 CARLEY KEENE on BLU DOT COM AH                 
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 15.966 $102.00         HANNAH GRACE HARMON on HH WONDERSFAMOUSFIRE |  
   2nd 16.080 $ 87.00         AUSTIN HODGES on VF GONE BY SIX                
   3rd 16.105 $ 69.00         AUSTIN HODGES on BT ALL NIGHT FLIGHT           
   4th 16.119 $ 51.00         JENNY ASIP on STEVE                            
   5th 16.159 $ 33.00         HANNAH ROBERSON on FOOLS OF FAME               
   6th 16.200 $ 22.00         JESSICA BELL on PECOS BLUE BAR                 
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   7th 16.220                 SYDNEY BROWN on LAICO DANCIN MAN               
   8th 16.251                 JAMEY HUNT on CCSFRENCHCLAIMTAFAME             
   9th 16.272                 ALEXIS SKILES on CHUNKACHANGE                  
  10th 16.681                 SYDNEY BROWN on TL ONE PEPPY LADY              
  11th 16.728                 LANA CORLEY on GUYS SIZZLIN SIX | FF           
  12th 16.764                 ANSLEY THOMAS on DSB LIL BADGER                
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.047 $102.00         NEVAEH NORTHROP on CRICKET BOONE               
   2nd 17.241 $ 87.00         LEVI WRIGHT on TOAST TO BRIONI                 
   3rd 17.371 $ 69.00         HANNAH ROBERSON on MARTHASFAMOUSGROOVE         
   4th 17.469 $ 51.00         KATELYN CARNEY on THIS CHICKS GOT GO           
   5th 17.690 $ 33.00         ELLA BENNETT on DIAL IT DASH IT ZIP IT         
   6th 17.879 $ 22.00         JOANNE DERICCO on BW DEVIL WILL DASH           
   7th 18.266                 KROSLEY SHIPWASH on KIDDOS JINX                
SCR    400.000                KRIS EISENHUT on NNN FAME A SIXUM | TC         
SCR    400.000                MEAGAN KAUTZ on FAMOUS NAMES ONLY              
SCR    400.000                MOLLY DISMUKE on WILDFIRE                      
SCR    400.000                MOLLY DISMUKE on BETSY                         
N/T    414.875                ABIGAIL POE on GL SIX FLITS N FAME | FF/TC     
N/T    414.891                JANET DYKES on PRINCESS STINSON | FF/TC        
N/T    414.964                ABIGAIL POE on FURIOUS INTERLUDE | FF/TC       
N/T    415.258                ANSLEY JOHNSON on FIRST DOWN BIRDMAN           
N/T    415.327                ANNALEE SMITH on BERRENDA ROSE                 
N/T    415.431                KATELYN CARNEY on PEANUT                       
N/T    415.473                MICHAEL DUFFIE on RECLAIM FAME                 
N/T    415.677                CARLEY KEENE on MONEY FLYS                     
N/T    415.679                KATELYN CARNEY on TIFFANY PROUD                
N/T    415.685                ALEXIS SKILES on CASH-N-SIXUM | TC             
N/T    415.746                ANNALEE SMITH on TRIPLE VODKA ADIOS            
N/T    415.824                KYNDAL SHIPWASH on KN TO FABULOUS FOR U | FF/T 
N/T    415.853                JENNIFER BRATTON on STYLISH EVERYTIME          
N/T    415.953                CASSIDY VICTER on RUN AND PLAY LORETTA         
N/T    415.986                KYNDAL SHIPWASH on DOCSLILHONEY | FF/TC        
N/T    416.162                LEXI LUCARELLI on KD PANAMAS KAYTE             
N/T    416.246                STELLA FOLLETT on NAMGIS FAMOUS SHOT           
N/T    416.270                JIM WARNER on JESS THE WAY YOU ARE | FF/TC     
N/T    416.332                MELISSA FREEMAN on A TRADITIONAL FROST         
N/T    416.350                SHELBY GUNBY on NNN ITS ALL ABOUT ME | FF/TC   
N/T    416.505                HANNAH GRACE HARMON on SHES GOT PERKS | TC/FF  
N/T    416.580                HEIDI ARCHER on DONT BULLY MY BABY             
N/T    417.154                LEXI LUCARELLI on SHOULD HAVE HEART            
N/T    417.614                AMBER BUNN on RED BUG OLENA                    
N/T    420.164                JAMEY HUNT on MYFRENCHGUNSRSMOOKIN             


